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Product information "Ostrea 24-830-1670LM"

LED Ceiling light

The Litegear® Ostrea LED ceilinglights are made to be installed on
ceilings or walls in corridoors, rooms or staircases. They have a low
power consumption and a long lifespan. The LED light has no IR
wavelength hence, so that you will feel no heat immision on your
skin. Ostrea is a stylish design LED surface light with high lightoutput
and low glare. Litegear® Ostrea can easily replace lamps with with
energy saver lamps. This LED ceiling lights has a timeless design and
is easy to instal. On strong advantage of LED is the full light output
straigt after switching them on. No wait time as known from lanterns
with CFL lamps. Litegear® LEDs are free of mercury or other toxic
substances.
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Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Power Factor (PF):
Operating Hours:
Switching Cycles:

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

Housing Color

Coating:

Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:

1670 Im

70 Im/W
2800 K

=80 Ra

4

24 W

0.9

>35.000 h L80/B20
>50.000

<1s

-20°C - 40°C
steel

white
lacquered
395x113 mm
1280 g

2 years
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