Order number: LG5831

## Ostrea 24-830-1670LM





## **Product information "Ostrea 24-830-1670LM"**

## LED Ceiling light

The Litegear® Ostrea LED ceilinglights are made to be installed on ceilings or walls in corridoors, rooms or staircases. They have a low power consumption and a long lifespan. The LED light has no IR wavelength hence, so that you will feel no heat immision on your skin. Ostrea is a stylish design LED surface light with high lightoutput and low glare. Litegear® Ostrea can easily replace lamps with with energy saver lamps. This LED ceiling lights has a timeless design and is easy to instal. On strong advantage of LED is the full light output straigt after switching them on. No wait time as known from lanterns with CFL lamps. Litegear® LEDs are free of mercury or other toxic substances.







## **Technical Details:**

Luminous Flux	1670 lm
Light Yield:	70 lm/W
Light Temperature:	2800 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	4
Power Consumption:	24 W
Power Factor (PF):	0.9
Operating Hours:	>35.000 h L80/B20
Switching Cycles:	>50.000
Ignition Time:	<1 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-20°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	steel
Housing Color	white
Coating:	lacquered
Dimensions	395x113 mm
Net Weight:	1280 g
Warranty	2 years

Information and Downloads:

